
REFERENCE designation

01-4110_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  PERKINS 4/203  = AEB4309 

01-4114/4_025 COUSSINET BIELLE  FORD 5000  = AEB4449 0.25

01-4114/4_1MM COUSSINET BIELLE  FORD 5000  =  AEB4449  1mm

01-4114_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  ( UNE BIELLE )  FORD 5000  =  AEB4449  std

01-4114-075 C/B FORD 5000  0.75MM

01-4116/4_050 COUSSINET BIELLE  FIAT UNO 45 - 50 =  4-1015RA 0.25

01-4116/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  FIAT UNO 45 - 50 = 4-1015RA  std=181020000300

01-4123/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  CITROEN AX  = 4-1260RAA 

01-4133/4_025 COUSSINET BIELLE  RENAULT 4  D58  = 4-2390RA  0.25

01-4133/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  RENAULT 4 D58 = 4-2390RA

01-4135/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE  PEUGEOT 404 - 504 D=4-2870RA  std=77099608

01-4137/4_025 COUSSINET BIELLE  RENAULT 4-5  = 4-2950RA  0.25 =01-2219/4_025

01-4137/4_075 COUSSINET BIELLE RENAULT 4-5  = 4-2950RA  0.75

01-4138/4_050 C/B RENAULT 12 = 4-2950RAA  0.50=87845628

01-4138/4_075 C/B RENAULT 12  = 4-2950RAA  0.75

01-4152/4_STD C/B FORD ESCORT 1.8 D-TD

01-4153/4_STD C/B FORD FIESTA - KA 1.3ESS 

01-4154/4_0.25MM C/B FIAT PALIO 1.2 ESS 06/2006-->

01-4154/4_0.50MM C/B FIAT PALIO 1.2 ESS 06/2006-->

01-4154/4_STD C/B FIAT PALIO 1.2 ESS 06/2006--> 4-4275RA

01-4171/4_STD C/B FIAT UNO 55-60 =  4-60985RA  std

01-4172/4_STD C/B TALBOT - SIMCA 11004-6182RASTD

01-4174/4_025 C/B LAND ROVER  = AEB4324  0.25

01-4175/4_025 C/B FIAT RITMO D =  4-66240RA  0.25

01-4175/4_050 C/B FIAT RITMO DIESEL  =  4-66240RA  0.50

01-4175/4_075 C/B FIAT RITMO DIESEL = 4-66240RA 0.75

01-4175/4_STD COUSSINET BIELLE F.UNO D.NM = 4-66240RA STD

01-4177/6_STD C/B B M C  6 cyl  = AEB6409  std

01-4181/4_050 C/B CITROEN CX  =  4-66440RAA

01-4187/4_STD C/B RENAULT 20  = 4-66600RA STD=181038000700

01-4191/4_STD C/B RENAULT 18 - 20 - TRAFIC  = 4-66645RA=181038000500

01-4200/4_STD C/B PEUGEOT 205 D=181037000400=6137530000

01-4202/4_STD C/B (Sans clavettes) RENAULT 19 NM-EXP-KANGO DIESEL  = 4-66740RAA

01-4312_025 C/B FORD D 256  6 cyl =AEB6289 0.10

01-4312_050 C/B FORD D  256  6 cyl

01-4312_075 C/B FORD D  256  6 cyl =AEB6289 0.40

01-4312_STD C/B FORD D 256  6 cyl =AEB6289 STD

01-4334/4_STD C/B DAVID BROWN 0.10 = AEB4503

01-4448_025 C/B FORD D 256

02-2228_0.25MM C/P K H D 912 025  =  AEM92509  0.25

02-2228_075 C/P KHD 912 075

02-2228_STD C/P KHD 912  STD = 180015000100

02-4576_025 C/P FIAT IVECO D102

08-101500-00 J/S R.MEGANE 1,9 D.80 (2,5X2X3)  semi-conique =02158V0  =8938430000

08-102200-00 B/SEG FORD FIESTA D.71,90  (1,2X1,5X2,5) 
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08-103200-00 J/S KHD 1011 D.91 ( 3 CONIQUE X 2X 3)=800032710000

08-103900-00 J/S  FIAT IVECO D.104 (3,5X2,5X4)

08-104000-00 J/S CITROEN BERLINGO D.82,20/2x2x3 =04001N0

08-104300-00 B/SEG MAN F2000  TGA D.128 (4X3X4)

08-105500-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 306-406-BOXER TD (3X2X3) D.83 =03996N0=800052510000

08-111800-00 J/S (Conique) D.80 2,5X2X3 RNLT 19-MEGANE D-1,9 TD=02107N0=8938340000

08-117900-00 J/S  MERCEDES OM611 D.88 (2x2,5x3) =00136N0=800048010000

08-119800-00 J/S  LAND ROVER D.84,45  3X2X3

08-122100-00 J/S  K H D  912  2,94X2X3  D.100

08-122200-00 J/S  IVECO D.94,4 (2x2,5x2,5) CITROEN JUMPER =00990N0=800049910000

08-123400-30 J/S  RENAULT CLIO DCI  D.76  2X2X2,5 =02201N0=8938130000

08-123700-00 J/S FORD TRANSITE D.93,67  2,5X2X4 =01591N0

08-127400-00 J/S D.87 (3X1,75X2,5) RENAULT ESPACE III,MASTER 2,2 DCI =02207N0

08-127900-00 J/S D.101 (2,5X2X3) DEUTZ 2012

08-135000-00 J/S  K H D  913  D.102 (2,94X2X3) Turbo=10189N0

08-135300-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 307  (2,5X1,95X2,5) D.73,7 =893756000=800046010000

08-137500-10 B/S D.89(2,5X1,75X2,5)R,TRAFIC-R,MASTER 2,5 DCI MOT,G9U =02226N0

08-138000-00 B/S FIAT DUCATO,DAILY  D.88  (2,5X2X2,5)=800070710000

08-140800-00 B/S FORD TRANSITE III,MONDEO III  D.86 - ( 2X2X2 )

08-142300-00 J/S FIAT PUNTO escence D.70 (1,2X1,2X2,5) =8920834000

08-143600-00 J/S D.127 (3,5X2,38X3,5) SCANIA 114/124 =08-112100-00

08-152000-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 305 - 309 D D.83 (2x2x3)=03924N0=800003710000= 03924V0

08-152700-00 J/S  CITROEN CX 2500 D.93 (2x2,5x4) =03182N0=800004011000

08-154200-00 J/S  FIAT FIRE 1000  D.70 (1,5X1,5X3) =00726N0

08-154206-00 J/S  FIAT UNO D.70,4 (1,5x1,5x3)=00726N1

08-154300-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 205 (1,5x2x3) D.72 =03959V0=800022011000

08-154400-00 J/S  PEUGEOT 205 ESS D.75 (1,75X2X3) =03964N0=800002911000

08-154600-00 J/S  CITROEN JUMPY-P 406 D.86 (1,5x1,75x3)=03991N0

08-155200-00 J/S D.102 (2,35x3x4) CUMMINS /BMC MOT 6BT = 9370000

08-166400-00 J/S  K H D 712 D.95 (2,5x2,5x2,5x5) =09926V0

08-170700-10 J/S  MERCEDES 200-220 D (2X2X4) D.87 =00187V2

08-173807-00 J/S  MERCEDES 240 D (3X2X4 )D.91,5 =00249N3

08-174607-10 J/S  K H D 913 (3x2,5x2,5x5) D.102+050 =09936N2

08-176700-00 J/S  MERCEDES 240 D D.91 (2x3x4)=00249N0=800018410000

08-178407-10 J/S  K H D 913 (3x3x2,5x5) D.102+050

08-179400-00 J/S  K H D 912 D.100 (3x2,5x2,5x5) =09933N0

08-179700-00 J/S MERCEDES 190,250-EXENCE D.95,5  (1,75X2X3,5)=800018910000

08-183200-00 J/S  MERCEDES 190 D (2x2x3) D.87=800017110000

08-202400-10 B/S  FORD 5000 D.111,76 (2,38x2,38x2,38x4,74)=01442N0=800010311000

08-206800-00 J/S  FIAT IVECO D.100( 2,5X2,5X5,5) =00797V0

08-207800-10 J/S  FIAT IVECO D.137(3x3x4x5,5)

08-208100-00 J/S  FORD 5000 D.106,68 (2,38x2,38x2,38x4,74)=01703N0=R31620STD

08-209800-00 J/S  FIAT UNO 45 D.65  1,75X2X3,94 =00720N0=50000173000

08-215200-10 J/S  FIAT UNO D  D.76 (2x2,5x3) =00732N0=800005810000

08-215208-10 J/S  FIAT UNO D D.76,60 2x2,5x3 =00732N2
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08-245500-00 J/S  FIAT IVECO 6 CYL D.115 (3x2.5x4)=23321N0

08-247800-00 B/S FIAT IVECO ZETA NEW HOLLAND D.104 (2,5X2,5X4)=1930191

08-253300-00 J/SMENT D.86 (2X2X3) MAZDA 626 II  2,0 D

08-265109-10 J/S LAND ROVER 109 D.90,47(2,38X2,38X2,38X4,74X4,74)

08-285900-00 J/SMENT D.108 (3X2,5X4) MAN Mot D 0824/0826

08-292800-00 J/S  NISSAN D.83 (2,5X2X2X4,5X4,5)=7991050000

08-307600-00 J/S OPEL 1,7 TD D.79 (1,5X2X3)=01211N0=800071910000

08-314600-00 J/S PERKINS 4/203 D.91,49 (2,38x2,38x3,16x6,33x6,33) =04324V0

08-314900-10 J/S PEUGEOT A 20 D.90 (2X2X2X4,5)=03941N0 =800009311000

08-316900-00 J/SMENT D.88 (1,5X2X4) R 25 ESSENCE

08-318700-10 J/S PEU 504-505 D D.94  2X2X4=800004110000

08-318708-10 J/S PEUGEOT 504-505 D D.94,60  (2X2X4) =800004110060

08-319400-00 J/S PEUGEOT 205 (1,5X2X4)  D.72

08-320100-00 J/S PEUGEOT 305 D.78 (1,75X2X4) =03969N0

08-320200-10 J/S PEUGEOT 505 T  D.94  (3X2X4) =03952N0

08-321507-00 J/S PEU205-309-405D D.80,50 2X2X3 =01154N1

08-322400-00 J/S PEUGEOT 205  D.83  (1,5X1,5X4) =03980N0=800003510000

08-325400-00 J/S D.75 (2x2x4)  COMPRESSEUR WESTINGHOUSE (DAF)=800028610000

08-325800-00 SEG CITROEN SAXO-XSARA-PEUG 106 1,5 D D.77 (1,75x2x3) =03901V0

08-333500-00 J/S RENAULT 18 TL D.76 (1,75x2x4) =02178V0

08-334000-00 J/SMENT RENAULT SUPER 5  D.65  (1,75X2X3,5)

08-334200-00 J/S PEUG 205 ESS  D.75 (1,75x2x4) =02177N0

08-334300-10 J/S RENAULT 18 D.79 (1,75x2x4) =02179V0=08-334300-00

08-334400-00 J/SMENT RENAULT 21,25 EXENCE D.88 (1,75X2X4)  =03943V0

08-334600-00 J/S RENAULT 4 NM  D.70  (1,75x2x3,5)

08-335000-10 J/S  RLT 9 D  D.78 (2x2x3)=02108N0

08-335100-00 J/S RENAULT 21 ESS D.81 (1,75x2x3) =02182N0

08-336300-00 B/S R21 escence   D.88  (1,5X1,75X3)

08-336400-00 J/S RENAULT 9 ESS D.75,8(1,5x1,75x3) =02101N0=800022910000

08-336500-00 J/S R19 D CLIO D.80 (2x2x3)=02193N0 

08-336507-00 J/S  RLT 19 D  D.80,50 (2x2x3)=02193N2

08-337400-00 J/S RENAULT LAGUNA D.82,7  1,5X1,75X3 =02162N0

08-346500-10 J/S RVI 720-797  D.102 (2,5x3x5) =59230N0

08-405207-00 J/S VW GOLF D.77 (1,75x2x3)  = 890810E=800000611050=02955N1

08-405211-00 J/S VW GOLF II D.77,5 1,75x2x3 =02955N2=800000611100

08-407000-10 J/S VOLVO N 86 D.104,78 (2,38x3,16x3,16x4,74)=03755N0

08-421000-00 J/S D.81 (2,5X2X3) VW TOUAREG -CRAFTER 2,5 TDV

08-422300-00 J/S D.80 (2,5X2X3) R-LAGUNA-MEGANE-SCENIC 1,30 DCI

08-423000-00 B/S MAN TGA 400 D.120 (3,5X3X4)

08-424900-00 J/S D.80  (2x1,75x2) RENAULT SCENIC 1.6 dCi 130 --2016 =8938220000

08-426300-00 J/S D.72 (1,5X1,5X2,5) PEUGEOT 206 -CITROEN C2/C3 ESS 

08-427700-00 B/S FORD TRANSITE ,MONDEO 2,2 TDCI D.86 2CX2X2=800075210000

08-428700-00 J/S D.88 (2,5X2X2) MERCEDES VITO-VIANO -SPRINTER

08-429300-00 J/S D.79,50 (2X1,75X2) FIAT DOBLO (263) - 560 - PUNTO 1,6D 

08-429500-00 B/S OPEL CORSA-ASTRA ESS D.73,4 (1,2X1,2X2)=120035001700=8935200000
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08-432200-00 J/S D.84 (1,75X1,75X2) BMW (E81) 120/118-320 D (E90)

08-433200-00 B/S D.72 (1X1,2X2) FIAT PUNTO-PANDA-FIAT 500  1,4 ESSENCE

08-434100-00 J/S D.125(2,5X3X4) IVECO STRALIS Mot ,F3 AE

08-437500-00 J/S D.130 (3X2,5X3) DAF CF-XF Mot-MX 300/340

08-438300-00 B/S D.72 (1,2X1,2X2) F,BRAVO II-LINEA-OPEL COMBO-AR,GUILIETTA 1,4 ESS

08-439600-00 J/S D.71 (1X1X1,5) CIT,C1-TOY AYGO-DAIHATSU SIRION ESS -- 3CYL

08-442900-00 J/S PEUGEOT 208-CITROEN C4 CACTUS D.75 (1x1x2)

08-502200-00 J/S VW GOLF - VENTO D.75  (1,5X1,5X2,5) =02992N0=800024910000

08-521800-20 B/S D.90,47 (3CX2,5X3) LAND ROVER DISCOVRY 2,5D-TD 

08-522200-00 J/S GONFLEUR KLAYTON D.66,69 (2X2X2X2X4)

08-523200-00 J/S SAME D.105 (3X2,5X4)  = R47680 = 8945030000

08-523300-00 J/S SAME D.105 (2,5x2,5x2,5x5) = R47650STD

08-704500-00 J/S  B M W  D.80 (1,75x3x3) =08262N0=800030110000

08-714400-00 J/S LAND ROVER 90/110 D.90,47 (2x2x4) =20132N0

08-741200-00 J/S DAF 825-1160 D.85 (2x2x4)=20503N0

08-743100-00 J/S MERCEDES  D.89 (2X2,5X3) =00224N0=800017810000

08-780100-00 J/S FORD TRAN NM D.93,67 (2X2X4)  =01420N0=800009840000=800009810000

08-783500-00 J/S FORD ESCORT D.82,50 (2x2x3)=01363N0

08-783600-00 J/S FIAT UNO D.80,50 (1,5X1,75X3)  =00876N0

08-783700-00 J/S FIAT TIPO-TEMPRA-PUNTO D.86,40 (1,5X1,75X3) 

08-784800-00 J/S CONIQUE FORD TRANSIT NM D.93,67  (2x2,5x4)=800009910000

08-784821-00 J/S D.94,32 (2,5X2X4) FORD TRANSIT 2,5D

08-990100-00 J/S VW GOLF TDI D.79,50 (1,75x2x3) =03020V0=800000810000

08-990107-00 J/S VW GOLF TDI D.80 (1,75x2x3)=03020V2

08-990111-00 J/S VW GOLF TDI D.80,50  (1,75X2X3) =03020V3=08-990111-00

08-990807-00 J/S BENDIX D.63,5  (2,38X2,38X2,38X3,16X3,16)

14-010180-00 CHE FIAT IVECO EX 107 L 187 D.103

14-010780-00 CHE FIAT IVECO D.100

14-012470-00 CHE FIAT UNO D D.76

14-014730-00 CHE FIAT REGATA D.82.6 S/C

14-015590-00 CHE MITSUBISHI D.91.10

14-020730-00 CHE FORD 4000  D.106.68

14-020742-00 CHE FORD 5000 D.111.76 C/R

14-021563-10 CHEMISE IVECO, EURO-TRAKKER Q137 COLLORETTE 

14-023730-00 CHE R9 D D.78

14-024160-00 CHE  O P E L D.88

14-024680-00 CHE PERKINS 4/203 D.91.49

14-024710-00 CHE LAND ROVER D.90.47

14-024740-00 CHE PEUGEOT 205 D D.80

14-025833-00 CHE PERKINS D.91.47

14-027680-00 CHE MAN D0824 D108 E111.5 C116

14-028610-00 CHEMISE  MERCEDES AXOR-ATEGO D.102X106X109,5X220

14-045820-00 CHE PERKINS 4/212 D.98.48

14-265940-00 CHE RVI J60 R102

14-450710-00 CHE JHON DEER  D.106.50
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14-480440-00 CHEMISE RENAULT KERAX PREMIUM  DXI 11 123X135X249.95

14-611250-00 CHE FIAT IVECO  D.110

15-260050-10 CHEMISE IVECO STARLIS D.135=15-260050-00

55-2532 B/B  MERCEDES  240D  AXE  26= AES96482

55-2862_SEMI B/B MAN AX46

55-3610 B/B  VOLVO N10  = AES96387 

55-3625 B/B  MERCEDES  190D/250D AXE 26  =  AES1564 

55-4111_SEMI B/B PERKINS 4/203  = 2019Y

55-4190_SEMI B/B FIAT RITMO =  66644Y SEMI

55-4196_SEMI B/B PEUGEOT 504  = 4-66694Y

55-4231_SEMI B/B FIAT TRACTEUR AXE 32 = 66634YC

55-4544_SEMI B/B SCANIA  D.127  = AES610108=77722690=061BB20088300

55-4856_SEMI B/B KANGOO DCI-LOGANE DCI  T.T

71-1227/6_STD C/B VOLVO N 88  = AEB266  =VPR266 STD

71-2195/4_STD C/B OPEL CORSA 1.2  = AEB4415 

71-3442/4_STD C/B GOLF - AUDI 80  D  = AEB4622  std=87464600

71-3561/6_025 C/B MAN D2866 DUH DIAM.128 6CYL  = AEB92815  0.25

71-3876/1_STD C/B MERCEDES CLASSE E,C , CDI D. 88 =79396600=181010000300

71-3930_0.25 C/B AUDI A4-A6-GOLF V 2.0 TDI=77803610

71-3986STD C/B PEUGEOT 307 D-206 1,4 TD

71-4082/4_STD C/B CIT JUMPER-DAILY IV-BOXER- 3.0 HDI

71-4104_STD COUSSINET/BIELLE FIAT TRACTEUR D.104 = 1010CP STD =1930181

71-4145/4_050 C/B TOYOTA . L  D90  = 4-3920CP  0.50

71-4145/4_STD C/B TOYOTA . L D90  =  4-3920CP  

71-4167/4_025 C/B FORD TRANSIT = AEB4805  0.25

71-4185/4_STD C/B FIAT 132 D. 2500 =  4-66575CP 

71-4194/4_STD C/B MITSUBISHI L200  =  AEB4559

71-4198/4_STD C/B CIT CX II 25D TURBO 1985-1992/ PGT J5 CAMIONETTE 2.5TD 1990-94

71-4212_050 C/B FIAT TRACTEUR 8035-  = AEB91989 0.50

71-4219/6_STD C/B VOLVO F16 TD162 D.144 ---STD=6151600000

71-4222_STD C/B  RVI  GLR 230 DIAM . 120 =66475CP  STD

71-4223_0.50 C/B SAME  =  66510CP  0.50

71-4223_025 C/B SAME  =  66510CP  0.25

71-4227_025 C/B FIAT TRACTEUR  =  66550CP

71-4229_0.75MM C/B -075 FIAT TRACTEUR

71-4237/6_STD C/B SCANIA  D.127 = AEB747/6=87235600

71-4243/4_025 C/B CLIO / KANGO MEGANE 1,5 DCI

71-4243/4_STD C/B CLIO / KANGOO MEGANE 1,5 DCI = 6138500000

71-4281_075 C/B FIAT TRACTEUR =  60990CP 0.75

71-4286_STD C/B D.102 RVI SAVIEM 797/798  = AEB6592 =6104580000

71-4311/4_0.25 C/B (Avec clavette) RENAULT 9-19 KONGO Diesel = 4-66740RA0.25=7708961

71-4708_STD C/B CUMMINS D.102  STD

71-4724_STD C/B MER CLASS A(W176)2014+ W204-W906/VITO/ JEEP COMPASS 2.2 CRD 2010+

71-4744/4_0.25MM COUSSINET BIELLE RNT LAGUNA II 2.2 Dci 2005+/ MASTER II 2001+ 

71-4806/4_STD C/B BMW Series 1 (E81) 120 i - 3 (E46) 316 i --2002-2005
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71-4940_STD C/B NISSAN NV 400 2011-2014/ RNT MASTER II 2.3DCi FWD 2011+

72-4546_025 COUSSINET/PALIER FIAT IVECO =AEM91976=79354610= 1930177

72-4546_075 C/P FIAT IVECO =AEM91976

72-4546_STD C/P FIAT IVECO =AEM91976=VPM91976STD=79354600=180121000100

72-4550_STD C/P FIAT TRACTEUR = 60076CP D 76,18x80,58x25x2,17 

87-101700-00 PIS.PERKINS D100 AXE 35- CH.CARRE -LG 108 hAXE 70 TURBO= U5LL0017

89-522900-00 ENS CHEM PIS RVI D102H.A71,23/D60,AX42(ASA2438)=94724970

89-522900-40 CHEMISE PISTON RVI D.102 AXE:41,98, HA:78,25 CH:56 ( ASA2439)

A129/4_STD CALL MERCEDES  190E  =  AEW95145  =78662600=182010000200

A131/4_STD J.CAL.VOLVO.F12 TD 101.102 D.130.17

A168/2_STD JEUX DE CAL DACIA LOGANE 1,5 DCI=79359600

A179/4_025 CAL PERKINS 4/203  = 2783AFA 0.25

A180/2_STD CAL FORD ORION-ESCORT-FIESTA

A193/4_STD CAL FIAT TRACTEUR  = 60076AFF

A210/2_STD CAL RENAULT 18 - 20

A211/4_STD CAL PEUGEOT 504  = 66691BF

A215/2_STD CAL R 9-19-EXP D  = AEW2348

A289/2_STD JEUX DE CAL RENAULT MASTER  2,5 DCI

AD5160 JOINT DE CULL PGT 207/206/307/308 1.6HDi  02.2006-10.2013=H18130-30

AG6050 JOINT DE CULASSE  D.95,80  P.BOXER-CIT.JUMPER-F.DUCATO 3.0 =H80737-00

AH7680 J/C DIAM.84 MER SPRINTER-CLASSE C,E (204) 4CYL  mot. OM651=H40550-00

AU-ES-3721 CHAPPE DIR G (CONE 13,80)-AUDI A1-iBIZA IV/V-POLO 6R 2012= 91-05339-2

AU-TC-7355 BRAS LIAISON SUP AV/G- AUDI A4/A5/A6/Q5 2013= 95-95921-2=TEK-A-585

BM-AX-10978 BIELETTE DIRECTON L.253- BMW 116/118/120-316/318/320 2013

BM-ES-3728 CHAPPE DE DIRECTION GAUCHE BMW 1.3,X1  3.3D =91-09595-2=TEK-B-152

BM-LS-3727 BIELET STAB.L290-BMW (E81) 118D,(E87)120D,(E84)X1 03/2007+=TEK-B-157

BM-LS-7344 BIELETTE STABILISATRICE BMW X5/X6=TEK-B-856=97-99521-1

CI-AX-7320 BIELLETTE FIAT DUCATO (2006 ==>)TEK-F-813

CI-BJ-0523 ROTULE SUSP D.18 PEUGEOT PARTNER = 93-00780-056 = 93-00543-056

CI-BJ-0868 ROTULE C2-C3-P207 TT D18 =93-00742-056 =TEK-CI-555

CI-DS-3348 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION PEUGEOT 605 = 97-00596

CI-ES-2460 CHAPPE PEUGEOT BOXER-CIT  JUMPER  04/02 ----- = 91-00584=TEK-P-771

CI-ES-5119 CHAPPE FIAT DUCATO (2006 ==>) G

CI-WP-0714 TRIANGLE AD D PARTNER 1.9 D = 96-00583-1

FD-AX-2526 BIELLETTE FORD TRANSITE 2,44 TDCI =92-00694=TEK-FO-825=FD-AX-2527

FD-AX-3388 BIELLETTE FORD TRANSITE 91-01 = 92-00649

FD-AX-7388 BIELETTE DE DIRECTION FORD FIESTA VI 10/2008 =92-90669=TEK-FO-233

FD-BJ-0425 ROTULE FORD FOCUS I  98---04 = 93-00688-056

FD-ES-2262 CHAPPE DIRE.DROIT CONE 11,60-F.FIESTA V-FUSION =91-00673-1=TEK-FO-241

FD-ES-4107 CHAPPE FORD TRANSIT 020 N/M GID = 91-00648

FD-ES-8337 CHAPPE DE DIRECTION G FORD KUGA I  2.0  TDCI 03/2008=91-90608-2

FD-LS-0090 BIELETTE SUSP FORD FIESTA = 97-00627=TEK-FO-460

FD-LS-3667 BIELETTE STAB FORD FOCUS C-MAX KUGA I  =97-98008

FD-LS-5111 BIELETTE AXIEL FORD MONDEO,VOLVO T.T 2.2 TDCI=TEK-FO-470

FD-LS-8093 BIELLETTE(TIRANT DE CHASSIS) FORD FIESTA IV 10/2008
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FI-AX-1558 BIELETTE AXIAL FIAT DAILLY ->1999 = 92-00156

FI-BJ-13405 ROTULE SUSP.CONE 12,5-FIAT UNO  =93-00162

FI-BJ-4958 ROTULE SUSP.CONE 24,C.JUMPER-DUCATO-BOXER 2006=93-90192-056=TEK-F-814

FI-BJ-7530 ROTULE P/BOXER-F/DUCATO-C/JU M PE R G/D = 93-00578-056=TEK-F-762

FI-ES-2516 CHAPPE DIREC. GAUCHE FIAT 500,PANDA T.T 2008++=91-90112-1

FI-ES-4070 CHAPPE DIREC. CONE 16,20-IVECO DAILY I/II = 91-00155

FI-ES-4079 CHAPE FIAT UNO ESS = 91-00140

FI-ES-4970 CHAP.DIREC.D/G IVECO DAILLY 99->06 = 91-90185=TEK-F-911

FI-LS-8086 BIELETTE STAB. L297  FIAT DOBLO  02/2010+++=TEK-F-676

H027/5_025 C/P GOLF - AUDI 80 D  = AEM5489  0.25

H079/5_STD C/P AUDI A4-A6-GOLF V 2.0 TDI=77553600

H1011/5_STD C/P FIAT PUNTO  1.3 D

H1013/5_STD C/P RLT LAGUNA - MASTER 2.0 DCI=77981600=180038000800=021HS20297000

H1018/5_STD C/P FORD TRANSITMONDEO 2.0 TDCI  =  AEM410544=37006600

H1033/5_025 C/P FORD 5000  = AEM5224  0.25

H1033/5_1MM C/P FORD 5000  = AEM5224  1mm

H1033/5_STD C/P FORD 5000  =  AEM5224  std

H1034/5_025 C/P RENAULT 16

H1034/5_STD C/P RENAULT 18GTS

H1037/5_075 C/P PERKINS 4/212  = AEM5212  0.75

H1042/5_025 C/P RENAULT 12 = 6444M 0.25=77085618

H1042/5_050 C/P RENAULT 4 - 5 - 12  D.70 =  6444M 0.50=77085628

H1043/5_025 C/P FIAT UNO D -REGALE D 0.25 = 6445M

H1043/5_STD C/P FIAT UNO D -REGALE D  STD =6445M=AEM92191=180020000200

H1048/7_025 C/P FIAT TRACTEUR =  AEM91859  0.25

H1056/5_030 C/P PEUGEOT 504 = 6594M  0.30

H1057/5_030 C/P PEUGEOT 205 D  = 007HS18019030=77098618

H1057/5_STD C/P PEUGEOT 205 D = 6610M  STD=77098608=180037000300

H1066/5_STD C/P  PEUGEOT 307 1,4 HDI=180051000100

H1067/5_0.25 COUSSINET DE PALIER FIAT PANDA (141A)

H1067/5_0.50 C/P FIAT PANDA (141A) 0.50

H1071/5_030 C/P CITROEN AX  = 7023M  0.30

H1089/5_STD C/P CITROEN CX 2500 D  = 7203M  std=180037000800

H1090/7_0.25 C/P RENAULT RVI D.102 T  AXE 42  = 7224M  0.25=6004012500

H1092/5_050 C/P UNO FIRE 1000 =  7231M

H1092/5_STD C/P UNO FIRE 1000 =  7231M

H1119/7_025 C/P B M C  6 cyl  = AEM7255  0.25

H1119/7_075 C/P B M C  6 cyl  = AEM7255  0.75

H1169/7_050 C/P FORD D 256  6 cyl

H1239/7_STD C/P MAN TGA  400

H1242/5_025 C/P FORD K 300

H1242/5_050 C/P FORD K 300

H1279/5_STD C/P LAND ROVER =  AEM5468  std

H1327/5_STD C/PNISSAN NV 400/ RNT MASTER III 2.3 DCi 100 2011+=180038001300

H997/6_STD C/P MERCEDES 190 - 250 D = AEM92323 std=87418600
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HO-ES-8096 CHAPPE DIREC.HONDA CR-V III 2009+++

HY-ES-10811 CHAPPE DE DIREC. GAUCHE HY.IX35-KIA SPORTAGE 2.0 CRDI

HY-LS-4943 BIELETTE STAB HYUNDAI SANTAFE D 2006-->=HY-LS-4943=TEK-HY-825

HY-LS-7081 BIELETTE STAB. AV GAUCHE HYUNDAI ACCENT III-KIA RIO = 97-08651-2

HY-LS-7082 BIELETTE STAB. DROIT HYUNDAI ACCENT III-KIA RIO = 97-08651-1

KI-LS-7129 BIELETTE STAB AV/G KIA CERATO 2004->

ME-AX-5674 BIELLETTE DE DIRECTION  CLASS C W204

ME-AX-6343 BIELETTE MERCEDES SPRINTER 2T, 3T = 92-01477

ME-BJ-6345 ROTULE MERCEDES SPRINTER 2T, 3T = 93-01478

ME-DS-4178 BARRE DE CONNEXION MERCEDES (W202) C240/C280

ME-ES-0642 CHAPPE D MERCEDES 207-208/308/309 = 91-01503-1

ME-ES-0644 CHAPPE G MERCEDES 207-208/308-309  = 91-01503-2

ME-ES-2284 CHAP.DIREC.GAUCHE M.CLASSE C(C180/C220CDI) =91-00875-2=TEK-M-752

ME-ES-2729 CHAPPE DROITE MERCEDES CLASSE E W211 2002-> = 91-00867-1 = TEK-M-872

ME-ES-3098 CHAPPE AVD MERCEDES 190 w201 =91-00810 =TEK-M-102

ME-ES-6344 CHAPPE MERCEDES SPRINTER G+D = 91-01476 = TEK-M-701

ME-LS-1759 BIELLETTE (TIRANT DE CHASSIS) MERCEDES CLASS C W203 =97-00808

ME-LS-3542 BIELETTE STAB.GAUCHE MERCEDES VIANO(W639)-VITO = 97-01489-2=TEK-M-687

ME-LS-5678 BIEL.STAB GAUCHE L.306 MERCEDES C180/C200 CDI(W204  01/2007+++

ME-LS-5681 BIEL.STAB. DROIT  M.CLASSE C(W204)C220/C200CDI 2011++

ME-TC-1959 BRAS SUSP. SUP. GAUCHE M.CLASSE C(W203)C220/C200CDI =95-00878-2

ME-TC-5675 BRAS SUSP AV/G MERCEDES CLASSE C T.T =TEK-M-762

ME-TC-5676 BRAS SUSP AV/D MERCEDES CLASSE C T.T

MI-BJ-10371 ROTULE KIA PICANTO- CERATO 2008--> = 93-09707=TEK-MI-464

NI-AX-2219 BIELLETTE OPEL VIVARO - RENAULT  TRAFIC = 92-90413=TEK-R-654

NI-ES-7225 CHAPPE AV/G NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010

NI-ES-7226 CHAPPE AV/D NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010

NI-LS-2804 BIELLEETE STAB AVG NISSAN XTRAIL 2.2 DCI 

NI-LS-2805 BIELETTE STAB. NISSAN XTRAIL 2.2 DCI

NI-LS-7227 BIELLE STABILISATRICE G NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010=TEK-N-907

NI-LS-7228 BIELLE STABILISATRICE D NISSAN QASHQAI 11/2010

NI-SB-8910 SILENT BLOC AR BRAS SUSPENSION NISSAN QASHQUAI NISSAN JUKE=TEK-SB-716

OE001/T10 BOUGIE CHAMPION  N9YC = 246862=0241235755 10/SACH

OE003/T10 BOUGIE CHAMPION C9YC = 246870=0242235666 10/SACH

OE006/T10 BOUGIE D'ALLUMAGE FIAT UNO (146)-R.CLIO/R19 10/SACH

OE007/T10 BOUGIE CHAMPION L87YC=0241235754 10/SACH

OE009/T10 BOUGIE CHAMPION S9YC 10/SACH

OE130/T10 BOUGIE D'ALLUMAGE DACIA LOGAN -C4/C3-PEUGEOT 206/307 CLIO III 10/SACH

OE205 BOUGIE D'ALLUMAGE BMW (F20) 116/118 I - PGT 207/308 10/SACH

OP-AX-2816 BIELETTE DIRECT L303,OPEL ASTRA H = 92-00334=TEK-O-452

OP-AX-4160 BIELLETTE DE DIRECTION  FIAT GRANDE PUNTO 10/2005=TEK-F-483=92-90375

OP-BJ-12502 ROTULE SUSP.AV DROIT CONNE 17,80-OPEL MOVANO-MASTER III 

OP-BJ-5375 ROTULE INF. OPEL KADETTE , D.DAEWOO, LANOS = 93-00320-056=TEK-O-203

OP-ES-4746 CHAPE  DE DIRECTION CHEVROLET CAPTIVA 06/2006=91-90348

OP-LS-0515 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION OPEL  ASTRA = 97-00399
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OP-LS-15394 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION

PE-AX-0860 BIELETTE DIREC.L340-CITROEN  C4 I-PGT.307  = 92-00758

PE-AX-12630 BIELETTE DIREC. L240,PGT 208  2013++ = 92-00726-010

PE-AX-1570 BIELETTE DIREC. L318,PGT 206-206+ = 92-00732

PE-AX-2059 BIELLETTE CITROEN C3 = 92-00539=TEK-CI-553

PE-AX-5047 BIELLETTE CIT.JUMPY-FIAT SCUDO-P.806 = 92-00571=TEK-F-463

PE-BJ-0409 ROTULE PEUGEOT 306 Q18 = 93-00789-056

PE-BJ-0837 ROTULE DE SUSPENSION P308 2007-> = 93-00759=TEK-P-655=TEK-P-664

PE-ES-3330 CHAPPE DIREC. DROIT PGT 407 = 91-00792-1

PE-ES-3331 CHAPPE DIREC. GAUCHE PGT 407 = 91-00792-2

PE-ES-7066 CHAP DIRECT.DROIT BERLINGO-PGT.308-PARTNER =91-00786-110=TEK-P-661

PE-LS-1573 BIELETTE STAB. CIT.C2/C3-DS3-PGT.206-206T  = 97-00733

PE-LS-3817 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION P307 = 97-00713=TEK-P-656

PE-LS-3990 BIELETTE STAB.GAUCHE PGT.207  2009+++ = 97-00747-2

PE-LS-5046 BIELLETTE(TIRANT DE CHASS) PEUGEOT PARTNER -306/CIT BERLINGO-ZX 300MM

RE-AX-2091 BIELLETTE R.MEGANE = 92-90446

RE-AX-2097 BIELLETTE AXIAL MASTER 2 = 92-90401=TEK-R-473

RE-AX-3760 BIELLETTE DACIA LOGAN = 92-02402=TEK-DC-303

RE-AX-4014 BIELETTE R.CLIO II 1.2, 1.4, 16 V = 92-90479=TEK-R-715=TEK-R-737

RE-AX-4280 BIELLETTE RENAULT TRAFIC  295 MM = 92-00448=TEK-R-158

RE-AX-7300 BIELL.DIRECT L210 RENAULT FLUENCE-MEG III-SCENIC III =92-90417

RE-AX-8765 BIELLETTE DE DIRECTION DACIA DUSTER 1,5 DCI 08/2010=TEK-DC-333

RE-BJ-0526 ROTULE RENAULT 4 - 5  G+D = 93-00444-056=TEK-R-103

RE-BJ-0531 ROTULE RENAULT  18 -12 INF = 93-00409-056

RE-BJ-1040 ROTULE . INF  RENAULT MASTER 1998----- = 93-00472=TEK-BJ-1040

RE-BJ-10478 ROT.BRAS.SUSP DACIA DUSTER1,5DCI 08/2010(avec BL)=93-02406-056=DC-334

RE-BJ-2098 ROTULE. SUP  RENAULT  MASTER = 93-90407=TEK-R-476

RE-BJ-2302 ROTULE R.ESPACE IV-LAGUNA II  = 93-90405-056=TEK-R-655=RE-BJ-2302

RE-BJ-2832 ROTULE  MEGANEII -DACIA LOGAN-CLIO II = 93-90425

RE-BJ-4261 ROTULE RENAULT  4 -5 INF  DROITE = 93-00445-056

RE-BJ-4264 ROTULE RENAULT KONGOO -EXP -9 = 93-00406-056= TEK-R-515

RE-BJ-4295 ROTULE RENAULT  25 -ESPACE D II = 93-00458-056=TEK-R-414

RE-BJ-7431 ROTULE RENAULT KANGOO EVOLUTION G (02/2008==>) = 93-90419-256

RE-BJ-7905 ROTULE INF. CONE 24,RENAULT.MASTER II = 93-90498=TEK-R-484K

RE-ES-0426 CHAPPE DIRECTION GAUCHE RENAULT  ESPACE 3 = 91-90438-2

RE-ES-0672 CHAPPE RENAULT KONGOO -CLIO -MEGANE T.M  GAUCHE = 91-90402-2

RE-ES-0673 CHAPPE RENAULT KONGOO -CLIO -MEGANE T.M  DROITE = 91-90402-1

RE-ES-0809 CHAPES DE DIRECTION  R/MASTER II 07/98 D  =TEK-R-472 =91-00431-2

RE-ES-0810 CHAPES DE DIRECTION  R/MASTER II 07/98 G =91-00431-1=TEK-R-471

RE-ES-2092 CHAPPE RENAULT MEGANE G 11/2002---- = 91-90447-2

RE-ES-2093 CHAPPE RENAULT MEGANE D 11/2002---- = 91-90447-1

RE-ES-3756 CHAPPE DACIA LOGANE - LODGY-DOCKER  D = 91-02401-1 = TEK-DC-301

RE-ES-7015 CHAPPE RENAULT 19 DROITE = 91-00440

RE-LS-2088 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION RENAULT KANGOO = 97-90491=TEK-R-520

RE-LS-7304 BIELETTE STAB. LAGUNA III  2008+++ = 97-90409=TEK-R-580
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RE-LS-7407 BIELLETTE SUSPENSION MEGANE 2 = 97-90416=TEK-R-596

RE-LS-7999 BIELETTE STAB RENAULT FLUENCE (02/2010==>) 

RE-SB-8013 SILENT BLOC AV TRIANGLE RLT MEGANE III,SENIC III T.T FLUANCE 1.5DCI

RE-TC-10479 TRIANGLE DACIA DUSTER 1,5 DCI 08/2010 G

RE-TC-10480 TRIANGLE DACIA DUSTER 1,5 DCI 08/2010 D

RE-WP-8334 TRIANGLE AV DROIT RLT.FLUENCE-MEGANE III-SCENIC III 2009++=96-90421-1

RE-WP-8335 TRIANGLE AV/G RLT.FLUENCE-MEGANE III-SCENIC III 2009++=96-90421-2

SK-BJ-0413 ROTULE VW POLO (9N-) 1.4-1.9 TDI  GAUCHE = 93-95910-256

SK-BJ-0414 ROTULE VW POLO  (9N-) 1.4-1.9 TDI  DROITE = 93-95910-156=TEK-SK-405

TO-AX-4972 BIELLETTE DE DERICTION TOYOTA AVENSIS COROLLA 2.2D=TEK-T-533=92-02556

TO-BJ-0538 ROTULE INF COROLLA 1.9D-2.0D- RAV 4 II

TO-BJ-6579 ROTULE SUSP TOYOTA AURIS (E15,E18) 2010--->=93-02549

TO-ES-2978 CHAPPE TOYOTA YARIS DROITE (11/2005==>) = 91-02551-1

TO-LS-10757 BIELLETTE STAB AV/D TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 3.0 D-4D=TO-LS-4291

TO-LS-2980 BIELETTE STAB.TOYOTA AVENSIS(T25)-COROLLA(E12)=97-92573

VO-AX-13741 BIELETTE DE DIRECTION VW GOLF IV 1.9 TDI  = 92-00996-2

VO-AX-1867 BIELETTE AUDI A3-CADDY III = 92-05992=TEK-V-553

VO-AX-7107 BIEL.DIRE.L368,SEAT CORDO-IBISA,GOLF II,JETTA II=92-00957=TEK-SK-404

VO-AX-7138 BIELETTE DIREC.L361,GOLF II-JETTA II  =92-00967

VO-AX-8016 BIELETTE DIREC. L312 VW TRANSPORTER IV  = 92-00962

VO-BJ-1860 ROTULE.SUS G.AUDIA3 05/2003 VWCADDY III 03/2004 VW GOLF VI =TEK-V-556

VO-BJ-7108 ROTULE GOLF 2 l'axe 17 = 93-00925-056

VO-BJ-8287 ROTULE VW GOLF IV AV GAUCHE = 93-00955-256

VO-ES-1506 CHAP. DIREC/D AUDI A3-S.LEON-OCTAVIA-VW BORA-GOLF IV =91-00995-1

VO-ES-1507 CHAP. DIREC/G  AUDI A3-S.LEON-OCTAVIA-VW BORA-GOLF IV =91-00995-2

VO-ES-1868 CHAP  GAUCHE VW GOLF VI-Q3-A3 =91-05991-2

VO-ES-1869 CHAPPE  DROIT VW GOLF VI-Q3-A3  =91-05991-1

VO-ES-3059 CHAPPE DE DIRECTION AV/D AUDI Q7 3.0 TDI --2007-2015 =TEK-V-211

VO-LS-0418 BIEL. STAB ARR AUDI A3-Q3-AUDI T.T-AL HAMBRA-ALTEA-LEON=97-05348

VO-LS-0494 BIELET.SUSP.VW POLO (9N-) SEAT IBIZA,CORDOBA=97-05342=VO-LS-0494

VO-LS-1870 BIELETTE DE BARRE DE SECOUSSE AUDI A3 = 97-05337=TEK-V-557

VO-SB-0428 SILENT BLOC TRIANGLZ VW. GOLF V -  VI - PASSAT T.T > 05

VO-TC-8228 BRAS SUSP/INF. AV AUDI A4/A6-PASSAT CONNE 21= 95-05948 
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